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CIVIL INDEX
Case Nos. 123-28¢-29 |

1se No. Filed Plaintiff Defendant
123 01-24-80 Wells Fargo Bank BETTEGA, Delores
124 01-25-80 0'Hair Senter DAHLEN Graydon
BOGGS, Billy
125 01-25-80 O'Hair Senter BOGGS, Billy
126 03-12-80 Credit Bureau Of Ukiah FLOYD, Wallace G.
127 03-27-80 United Parcel Service Spectradata Corp.
128 06-02-80 Credit Bureau Of Ukiah BRUMLEY, William J.
129 06-30-80 Cal Coast Credit Service BOGGS, Billy J.
130 08-05-80 BOGGS, Nancy FLOYD, Heber
131 09-30-80 Montgomery Ward HAYES, Edward R.
132 09-30-80 Cal Coast Credit Service BOGGS, Billy J.
133 12-31-80 Credit Bureau Of Ukiah AZBILL, Lester W.
134 01-30-81 Cal Coast Credit Service THRASHER, Ron & Barbara
135 01-26-81 BTIRCHARD Ron BOGGS, Billy
DAHLEN, Graydon
. DAHLEN, Irene
136 02-02-81  Ford Motor Credit Co. COURTNEY, Nancy I.
37 02-18-81 HART, Vella M. ABBOTT, Ralph
138 03-03-81 Great American Insur. Co. SREWART, Donald Brian
139 03-23-81 TERRELL, Thomas ABBOTT, "RAIf “& ‘BEsther
140 04-10-81 AVCO Tinacial Services SHERWOOD, Lloyd & Angela
141 04--14-81 Credit Bureau Of Ukiah REHA, ¥enneth & Sarah
142 06-01-81 Great Falls Insur. Co. AZBIL, Kathy
143 06-02-81 Credit Bureau Of Ukiah ABBOTT, Ralf & Esther
L44 06-02-81 Credit Bureau Of Ukiah BOGGS, Billy
BOGGS, Ray
BOGGS, Jody
145 07-27-81 County 0f Mendocino AZBIL, Leonard
146 08-03-81 Credit Bureau Of Ukiah HARLAN, John L. I1
147 08-14-81 The Diner's Club HART, Micheal & Cheryl
148 08-14-81 Credit Bureau Of Ukiah WHIPPLE, Howard & Debtrah
149 08-14-81 Credit Bureau Of Ukiah DALSON, Vernon L.
150 08-24-81 THOMSON, Louella COURTNEY, Bill



Case No.

151

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

9
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Filed

08-24-81
09-11-81
09-11-81
09-22-81
10-12-81
11-03-81
12-04-81
12-08-81
12~-22-81
01-05-82
02-05-82
02-11-82
02-11-82
02-18-82
03-04-82
04-28-82
05-04-82
06-09-82
D6-15-82
06-29-82
06-15-82
06-30-82
07-26-82
07-26-82
08-10-82
08-18-82
08-20-82
08-20-82
09-21~82
09-24-82
10-20-82
11-08-82
12-13-82
02-03-83
02~28-83

Plaintiff

THOMSON, Louella

County Of Mendocino

Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Baron & Chestney

County Of Mendocino
TERRELL, Thomas

Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Jefferson Insurance

United States Credit Bureau
BLOOM, Arnold E.

Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
AVCO Finacial Services
COOK, Leo & Carolyn

HOUTS, Jimmie & Helene
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
HAMMOND, George & Virginia
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
County Of Medocino

Credit Bureau 0f Ukiah
Round Valley Indian Housing
Cal Coast Credit Service
Cal Coast Credit Service
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
County Of Mendocino
County Of Mendocino

Cal Coast Credit Service
Round Valley Indian Housing
BOYNTON, Harvey & Irene
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
MOORE, Bruce

New Jersey Higher Ed.
HOSCHOUER, Ola

Defendant

COURTNEY, Bill

PHILLIPS, Joseph
BRITTON, Lawence

BERRY, Thomas & Barbara
CHAMBERLAIN, Rich

HILL, Michael

BROOKS, Dorris N.

ABBOT, Ralph & Esther
BRUMLEY, Joetta & William
ABBOTT, Ralph & Esther
SINGLETON, Keith

CAPPS, James & Joan
HOAGLEN, Iran & Margret
BETTEGA, James & Sandy
COURTNEY, Nancy

PIRRO, Donna

BORGES, Ernest & Linda
METZGER, Phil

DALSON, Vernon & Ferne
CAMPBELL, John & Claudena
WHIPPLE, Howard L.

PETE, Linda

WISELY, Carole

BETTEGA, James & Sandra
AZBILL, Lester & Earlene
BRINKERHOFF, Elmer & Patsey
ABBOTT, Ralph & Esther
FREEMAN, Willard
WHIPPLE, Howard L.
BRITTON, Lawrence & Nora
Mal Hill Real Estate
HARLAN, John & Patricia
SABI0O, Dan

OWENS; Jeri

O'Ferrall, Ray
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186

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

205
206
207
208
209

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Filed

04-04-83
05-24-83
06-06-83
06-28-83
07-27-83
08-23-83
09-13-83
05-19-83
09-28-83
10-24-83
02-15-84
02-21-84
03-12-84
03-21-84
03-23-84
03-30-84
06-06-84
06-11-84
06-13-84
06-29-84
06-17-84
08-01-84
09-20-84
09-24-84

10-22-84
10-22-84
12-11-84
01-08-85
02-06-85
03-06-85
03-28-85
04-12-85
04-15-85

04-30-85

Plaintiff

FLOYD, Heber & Cheryl
Truck Insur. Exchange
Wells Fargo Bank

Sears Roebuck

Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Wells Fargo Bank
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
HART, Vella

FLOYD, Heber & Cheryl
Collection Inc.
ROWLAND, Barney

Credit Bureau Of Ukiah

Aggrelite Mansonry

Round Valley Indian Housing

0'Hair Redwood 0il Co.
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Diamond H. Ranch

WILSON, Jennifer

Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Covelo Masonic Temple Ass.
FISHER, C.

Schmidbauer Lumber Sales

Wells Fargo Bank

Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Transworld Systems Inc.
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
HERBERT, George & Lucille
Louisiana-Pacific Corp.
Credit Bureau Of Calif.
BAKER, William

SLYKER, Robert & Catherine

PETERSON, Ervin L.

Defendant

TERRELL, Thomas

FROST, Alan

BOSSOM, Dean

HAMEL, Michael & Anna
DALSON, Vernon

BRITTON, Donna

WHIPPLE, Edward & Loiu
WHIPPLE, Howard & Debrah
WOOD, John & Dixie
TERRELL, Thomas
ORLOWSKI, John

EASLY, Gail

FREASE, Manuel

Round Valley Lumber
OLIVER, Theresa

BRITTON, Steve

FRANK, David

WHIPPLE, Howard

O'BRIAN, Dennis & Cynthia
FLOYD, Wallace

HARLAN, John & Patricia
ENGLISH, Tom & Thomas
White Lightning Fuel Co.

CECIL, Powell
HOPKINS, Ken

TERRELL, Thomas
SCHLOSSNAGLE, Lewis & Judy
MORTON, Perry

GONZALES, Henry

ORLOWSKI, John

WALKER, Charles

BETTEGA, Delores

Janes, Dale & Roseanna

Union Home Loans
Western Computex Services
Placer Tittle Co.

FEILER, Sarah



Case No.

220

239
240
241

242
243

244
245
246
247
248

Filed

04-24-85
06-06-85
08-13-85
09-20-~85
11-12-~85
11-15-85
12-06~85
12-31-85
01-24-86
01-28-86
02-06-86
04-14-86
07-01-86
07-21-86
07-28-86

10-08-86.

10-20-86
12-19-86
03-18-87
03-27-87
04-13-87
05-11-87
06-03-87
08-03-87
12-28-87
01-12-88
02-12-88
03-22-88
04-11-88

05-10-88
05-20-88
05-20-88
05-20-88
06-06-88
06-06-88
06-17-88

Plaintiff

Round Valley Indian Housing
CONNER, Robert & Darlene
ALDERSON, Richard

Round Valley Indian Housing
Transworld Systems

NAS Creditors Service
Travelors Isur. Co.

Credit Bureau Of Ukiah

Cal Coast Credit Services
FLOYD, Cheryl

Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Credit Bureau of Ukiah
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Creditors Adjust Bureau
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
CRUNK, Dennis

BRUMLEY, Luther

Round Valley Indian ‘Housing
Zenith Insur. Co.

Round Valley Indian Housing
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah

Bank Of America
Round Valley Indian Housing

Beta Distributing Co.
FISHER, Jim

County 0Of Mendocino
ROME, Donald & Anicta
UNDERHILL, Michael

PARKS, Wanda

Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Round Valley Indian Housing
Round Valley Indian Housing
Credit Bureau 0f Ukiah

Defendant

REEVES, Alva & Eliste
CLAGUE, Jeffery

WESTON, Paul

LITZEN, Lois

BRANSEN, Dave & Donna
DUKE, Kathy

PEERS, Sam

FREASE, Manuel & Myrna
DALSON, Vernon & Fern
LANE, Mike

BRITTON, Stanford & Kathy
FADDLER, Ronald & Cecilia
HARLAN, John & Patricia
FREASE, Manuel & Myrna
LUDWIG, Frank

WANT, Armstead

American Mobil Homes
CORTINAS, Harvey
FREEMAN, Roberta
BIRCHARD, Richard
FREEMAN, Roberta

FRANK, David

DUNLAP, Robert & Delores
BETTEGA, James

Davis Bottle Shop
SHADWICK, Billy

Amwest Surety Insur. Co.
GEURTS, David & Linda

AZBILL, Delmar
AZBILL, John

BRINKERHOFF, Tom & Tammi
HURT, William & Reberta
HEINRICK, Daniel

HAWVER, Roy & Sharon
HANOVER, *John
BROTHERTON, Robert
BETTS, Kieth



Case No.

256

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

270
271
272

Filed

06-20-88
06-20-88
09-16-88
07-26-88
09-26-88
09-28-88
10-21-88
02-16-89
02-16-89
03-13-89
03-13-89
03-28-89
04-17-89
05-01-89

05-09-89
05-09-89
05-24-89

05-24-89
06-07-89
06-07-89
06-07-89
06-12-89
07-17-89
07-17-89
07-31-89
07-31-89
08-07-89
08-07-89
08--22-89
09-13-89
09-29-89

L" %

lo- 02
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Plaintiff

Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
LANGLEY, William
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
WILSON, Richard

Assoc. National Mortgage
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
Credit Bureau Of Ukiah
POLI, Joseph

POLT, Joseph

County Of Mendocino
Reat Western Bank

Credit Bureau Of Ukiah

LIEBE, Wolfgang
Round Valley Indian Housing

Credit Bureau Of Ukiah

CLARK, Kevin

Round Valley Indian Housing
Round Valley Indian Housing
Round Valley Indian Housing
LUDWIG, Frank C.

CREDIT BUR. OF UKTAH

CREDIT BUR. OF UKIAH

RV INDIAN HOUSING AUTH.
CREDIT BUR. OF UKIAH
CREDIT BUR. OF UKIAH ]
CREDIT BUR. OF UKIAH
MAXWELL, Jean

CREDIT BUR. OF UKIAH

RV INDIAN HOUSING AUTH.
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Defendant

SWIFT, Marc

BRITTON, Stanford

HARLAN, John L.

HOAGLEN, Margret

AZBIL, John
Loiusiana-Pacific Corp.
ANDERSON, Timothy & Susan
APARICIO, Richard & Deanna
SCHLOSSNAGLE, Louis & Judy
COURTNEY, William

HUNT, Shirley

American Bankers Insur. Co.
KOUMARIANQS, George
BRITTON, Stanford

BRITTON, Katherine (aka Duke)

WRIGHT, Charmion
LINCOLN, Catherine

DANIEL, Ted
DANIEL, LaDonna

MATTHEWS, Bill & Sharon
CARD, Joanne

PHILLIPS, Wilwa & Duval
WANT, Jeff & Rosemary
REYNOLDS, Michael & Yvonne
GRAVIER, Benny

FRANK, David & Margie
BROWN, Michelle & Leonard
CARTER, Jackie & Judith

HOAGLIN, Buckley & Christine (Helen)

DURBIN, Horace & Teresa
WRIGHT, Tom & Nancy
LAMBERT, Chris & Norma
WILLIAMS, Alice & Robert

Fe Hﬂj, Mol e 1O
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